Debit of 16,996 shares on 04-08-2020 to CM Sharekhan Limited/ 2020148 

Trade for Trade in open market 

Debit of 8,004 shares on 12-08-2020 to. CM Sharekhan Limited/2020154 Trade 

for Trade in open market 

Closing Balance: NIL (O shares) 

The transaction amount of Rs. 30766/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixty Six Only) was received from Sharekhan Limited after deduction of Taxes And Charges 
in Shehul Parikh HDFC BANK Saving Bank Account No 

00141000102071 of Huges Road Branch on 21 August 2020. 

My name also has been removed by the Company in list of promoters since FY 2022-